
Election Day
Elementary | 1st Trimester Ends
Elementary | Progress Reports
Non-Attendance Day
Non-Attendance Day
Non-Attendance Day
Thanksgiving Day
Non-Attendance Day

A U G U S T  2 0 2 6A U G U S T  2 0 2 6
Institute Day
Institute Day
Teaming Day
First Day of School

Monday, August 17, 2026
Tuesday, August 18, 2026
Wednesday, August 19, 2026
Thursday, August 20, 2026

Staff Only
Staff Only
Staff Only

Labor Day
Non-Attendance Day

S E P T E M B E R  2 0 2 6S E P T E M B E R  2 0 2 6
Monday, September 7, 2026
Monday, September 21, 2026

All Schools Closed
All Schools Closed

Tuesday, November 3, 2026
Friday, November 13, 2026
Friday, November 20, 2026
Monday, November 23, 2026
Tuesday, November 24, 2026
Wednesday, November 25, 2026
Thursday, November 26, 2026
Friday, November 27, 2026

N O V E M B E R  2 0 2 6N O V E M B E R  2 0 2 6
All Schools Closed

All Schools Closed
All Schools Closed
All Schools Closed
All Schools Closed
All Schools Closed

Winter Break
D E C E M B E R  2 0 2 6D E C E M B E R  2 0 2 6

Monday, December 21, 2026 through
Thursday, December 31, 2026 All Schools Closed

Winter Break
School Improvement Day
Middle School | 2nd Quarter Ends
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Middle School | Progress Reports

J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 7J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 7
Friday, January 1, 2027
Monday, January 4, 2027
Friday, January 15, 2027
Monday, January 18, 2027
Friday, January 22, 2027

All Schools Closed
Staff Only

All Schools Closed

Parent/Teacher Conferences
Election Day
Elementary | 2nd Trimester Ends

F E B R U A R Y  2 0 2 7F E B R U A R Y  2 0 2 7
Friday, February 12, 2027
Tuesday, February 23, 2027
Friday, February 26, 2027

Staff Only
All Schools Closed

Elementary | Progress Reports
Middle School | 3rd Quarter Ends
Spring Break

M A R C H  2 0 2 7M A R C H  2 0 2 7
Friday, March 5, 2027
Friday, March 19, 2027
Monday, March 22, 2027 through
Friday, March 26, 2027 All Schools Closed

Middle School | Progress Reports
School Improvement Day (Election Day)

A P R I L  2 0 2 7A P R I L  2 0 2 7
Friday, April 2, 2027
Tuesday, April 6, 2027 Staff Only

School Improvement Day**
Memorial Day

M A Y  2 0 2 7M A Y  2 0 2 7
Friday, May 28, 2027
Monday, May 31, 2027

Staff Only
All Schools Closed

Middle School | 1st Quarter Ends
Parent/Teacher Conferences
Parent/Teacher Conferences
Middle School | Progress Reports

O C T O B E R  2 0 2 6O C T O B E R  2 0 2 6
Wednesday, October 21, 2026
Thursday, October 22, 2026
Friday, October 23, 2026
Friday, October 30, 2026

Staff Only
Staff Only

Last Day of School

Records Day

Thursday, June 3, 2027

Friday, June 4, 2027

J U N E  2 0 2 7J U N E  2 0 2 7

Staff Only

Quarter 4 & Trimester 3 end. Progress reports issued.
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Board Approved
12/16/2025

E M E R G E N C Y
D A Y  P L A N S
E M E R G E N C Y
D A Y  P L A N S

Day 1: Fri., June 4  |  Day 2: Fri., May 28**  |  Day 3: Mon., June 7  |  Day 4: Tues., June 8  |  Day 5: Wed., June 9

District 25 has the option to use eLearning days should we have any emergency/inclement weather
days. Should an eLearning day be unavailable, we will use the schedule below as emergency days. For
more on our eLearning program, visit our website: www.sd25.org/eLearning.

Should we need to use one of these emergency days, Records day would be the following day. If all 5 emergency days are used, there will be no Records Day.


